




Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering, we would be 
happy to assist you in choosing suitable foods or prepare a dish that meets your specific 
requirements. All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% fees, 10% service charges, 

and value added tax.

LA PARRILLA 
SIGNATURES

El Hornero  70
Dark Rum, Falernum, Tepache, Lime   

El Parrishero  75
Tequila, Mezcal, Tomato Juice, Lime,  
Orange Oleo, Chipotle 

Paloma Libre     80
Strawberry Infused Tequila, Agave Syrup,  
Super Grapefruit Soda 

Magdalena  85
Pisco, Aji Amarillo, Lime

CheGroni  90
Fat Washed Dark Rum, Coconut Campari, Dry Gin

SIGNATURE  
MARTINIS

Cucumber Maritini  85
Titos Vodka, Elderflower Cordial, Lemon, Cucumber

Lychee Martini  85
Titos Vodka infused with Raspberry, Lychee Purée,  
Lemon, Simple Syrup.

Passion Fruit Martini    85
Titos Vodka, Passion Fruit Purée, Lemon, Simple Syrup



Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering, we would be 
happy to assist you in choosing suitable foods or prepare a dish that meets your specific 
requirements. All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% fees, 10% service charges, 

and value added tax.

NON-ALCOHOLIC  
COCKTAILS

Clover Club  60
Lyre’s Dry London Spirit, Raspberry Syrup,  
Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Organic Foam

American Malt Sour  60
Lyre’s American Malt, Lemon, Sugar Syrup,  
Organic Foam, Bitter

Negroni ZERO   60
Lyre’s Dry London Spirit, Lyre’s Aperitif Rosso,  
Lyre’s Italian Orange

Amalfi Spritz  60
Lyre’s Italian Spritz, Lyre’s Classico, Soda Water

Passion Star Martini  60
Lyre’s Dry London Spirit, Vanilla Syrup,  
Passion Fruit, Lime

NON–ALCOHOLIC   

Heineken 0.0% 40
Lyre’s Classico (Small / Large)  60 / 290
Wild Idol Premium Sparkling Rose 440



Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering, we would be 
happy to assist you in choosing suitable foods or prepare a dish that meets your specific 
requirements. All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% fees, 10% service charges, 

and value added tax.

WINES BY  
THE GLASS

Sparkling Wines                                       
Jeio Brut Prosecco D.O.C., Italia 75
NV Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Champagne, Reims 130
NV Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Champagne, Reims 150
NV Laurent Perrier La Cuvée, Brut, Champagne, Reims 185

Rose Wines
Le Rosé Lapostolle, Chile   65
Château d’Esclans Whispering Angel, Provence, France  125

White Wines
Sauvignon Blanc Colección,  65
Bodega Norton, Argentina
Chardonnay Alamos Catena, Argentina   80
Pinot Grigio, St. Michael-Eppan, Trentino, Italia  105
Domaine Drouhin-Vaudon, Chablis, Francia 105
Sauvignon Blanc, Cloudy Bay, Nueva Zelanda  115

Red Wines 
Santa Julia Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza, Argentina  70
Malbec La Linda Luigi Bosca, Mendoza, Argentina  85
Negroamaro, Pietrapura, Rocca Delle Macie, Italia   90
Côte’s-du-Rhône, Saint-Esprit, Maison Delas Frères, France  95
Pinot Noir Alamos Selection Catena, Argentina   120



Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering, we would be 
happy to assist you in choosing suitable foods or prepare a dish that meets your specific 
requirements. All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 7% fees, 10% service charges, 

and value added tax.

CHAMPAGNE & 
SPARKLING WINES

Champagne
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label, Brut, Reims 725
Laurent Perrier La Cuvée, Brut, Reims   910
R de Ruinart, Brut, Reims   1250
Louis Roederer, Brut, Reims 1.5L Magnum       1500
Louis Roederer, Cristal, Reims   4800
Dom Pérignon, Épernay   4400

Rose Champagne
Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Reims  750
Ruinart Rosé, Reims  1800
Bollinger Rosé, Reims 2200

Sparkling Wines
Jeio Brut Prosecco D.O.C., Italia  350
Marchesi Antinori Franciacorta DOCG  595
Lombardía, Italia
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, Sussex, Inglaterra 1200

ROSE WINES
Inspiration, Chateau De Berne, Cotes De Provence  595
M De Minuty, Château Minuty  450
Château D’esclans Whispering Angel  625
Domaine Ott, Château De Selle  1100



Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements before ordering, we would be 
happy to assist you in choosing suitable foods or prepare a dish that meets your specific 
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WHITE WINES

South American 
Sauvignon Blanc, Bodega Norton  
Colección Varietales, Argentina  310
Viognier, Alamos Catena, Argentina  425
Chardonnay, El Pacto, Santa Carolina, Chile  525
Sauvignon Blanc Reserva, Villard, Chile   615
Albariño Reserva, Bodega Garzón, Uruguay 725
Torrontés, San Pedro, Bodega Rolland, Argentina 890

France
Les Églantines, Sauvignon et Fils            425
Petit Bourgeois, Henri Bourgeois  525
Sauvignon Blanc, Saint Bris, Simonnet-Febvre 560
Chardonnay, Domaine Drouhin-Vaudon 595
Chablis, Laroche  625
Bourgogne, Boisset “Les Ursulines”  640
Pinot Gris, Tradition, Hugel et Fils 730
Sancerre, Comte Lafond, Baron de Ladoucette 1150
Chablis 1er Cru “Vaillons”, Simonnet-Febvre  1495
Pouilly-Fumé, Domaine de Ladoucette  2500

Italy
Orvieto Classico, Marchesi Antinori Santa Cristina 
Campogrande, Umbria             395
Pinot Grigio, St. Michael-Eppan   475
Vette, San Leonardo   650
Pinot Grigio Mongris, Marco Felluga  745

Rest of the World
Riesling, Château Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley,  
Washington State, United States             410
Riesling, “Dr L” Qba, Dr. Loosen, Mosel Valley, Germany 450
Chenin Blanc, Sur Lie, Laibach, Stellenbosch, South Africa 490
Chardonnay, Château Ste. Michelle, Columbia Valley,  590 
Washington State, United States       
Heritage, Settlement, Marlborough, New Zealand  725
Max’s, Penfolds, South Australia  825
Chardonnay, Freemark Abbey, Napa Valley  1200 
California, United States
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RED WINES

South American                                                
Santa Julia Cabernet Sauvignon, Mendoza, Argentina  295
Malbec Altos Las Hormigas Classico, Argentina  340
Pinot Noir, Alamos Catena, Argentina  375
Terrazas De Los Andes Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina  550
Cabernet Sauvignon Lapostolle Cuvee Alexander  650
Catena Alta, Bodega Catena Zapata, Argentina  990 

France
Côtes-Du-Rhône, Saint-Esprit, Maison Delas Frères  360
Côtes-Du-Rhône, Saint-Esprit, Maison Delas Frères 460
Cabernet Blend, “Les Auréliens”,  520 
Domaine De Triennes, Provence   
Angélique De Monbousquet, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru,  885 
Bordeaux   
Lions De Batailley, Château Batailley,  1350 
Pauillac, Bordeaux
Pommard, Nicolas Rossignol, Cote De Beaune, Burgundy  1750
Gevrey-Chambertin, Chanson Père & Fils, Cote De Nuits, 
Burgundy   1840
Le Marquis De Calon Ségur, Calon Ségur,  3100
Saint-Estephe   
Château Lagrange, Saint-Julien   3110

Italy
Negroamaro, Pietrapura, Puglia   375
Sangiovese, Morellino Di Scansano, Tuscany   400
Corvina Blend, Luigi Righetti, Valpolicella Ripasso Classico 
“Campolieti”, Veneto    510
Pinot Noir, Red Angel, Jermann, Friuli – Venezia Giulia 610
Barolo, Beni Di Batasiolo, Piedmont  1250
“Magari”, Ca’Marcanda, Gaja, Tuscany   1620

Rest of the World
Syrah, Boom Boom, Charles Smith, Columbia Valley, 
Washington State, United States      750
Meerlust Red, Meerlust Estate  895 
Stellenbosch, South Africa 
Tempranillo, Vina Alberdi Rioja Reserva,  950 
La Rioja Alta, Spain
Pinot Noir, Nielson, Santa Barbara County, California, US  1050
Cabernet Sauvignon, Freemark Abbey 1300
Napa Valley, California, United States          
Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley, California, United States  1490
Chocolate Block, Stellenbosch, South Africa  1500
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SPIRITS

Tequila & Mezcal  30ml

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold  50
Ojo De Tigre Mezcal   55
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal   50
Dos Hombres Mezcal   65
Patrón Silver   75
Patrón Reposado   85
Casamigos Reposado   90
Patrón Añejo   95
Don Julio Blanco   95
Don Julio Reposado   130
Don Julio Añejo   145 
Don Julio 1942   350
Patrón El Alto   320
Patrón El Cielo   240
Clase Azul Reposado   240
Clase Azul Mezcal   510
Clase Azul Añejo   720

Pisco  30ml

El Gobernador  50 
1615 Mosto Verde Quebranta  50

Gin  30ml

Tanqueray   55
Bombay Sapphire   60
Gordon’s Pink   55
Chase Pink   60
Hendrick’s   70
Tanqueray No.10  65
Botanist Gin   70
Monkey 47  90

Vodka  30ml

Russian Standard  60 
Belvedere  85 
Grey Goose  85 
Ketel One  65 
Beluga Gold  210

Rum  30ml 
Bacardi Carta Blanca 55 
Bacardi Carta Negra  60 
Cachaca 51   50 
Havana Club 3year   60 
Havana Club 7year   70 
Ron Zacapa Xo  165 
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SPIRITS

Whiskey  30ml

Jameson  65
Jim Beam  55
Maker’s Mark  70
Jack Daniel’s  75
Monkey Shoulder  65
Johnnie Walker Black Label  70
Chivas Regal 12 Year  80
Chivas Regal 18 Year  130

Single Malt Whiskey  30ml

Glenlivet 12 Year  75
Glenfiddich IPA  90
Glenfiddich 15 Year  95
Glenfiddich XX Project  100
Lagavulin 16 Year  190

Cognac  30ml

Hennessy VS  70
Hennessy VSOP   120
Courvoisier XO  280
Remy Martin XO  295
Hennessy Paradis  850
Remy Martin Louis XIII 2900
Hennessy Richard  2500

Bottled Beer
Heineken  55
Stella Artois  55
Corona 55
Peroni  55
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SOFT DRINKS
 
Coke  38
Diet Coke 38
Sprite 38
Diet Sprite 38
Fanta   38
Tonic Water  38 
Ginger Ale  38 
Soda Water  38
Red Bull  50

Fresh Juices
Orange 45
Pineapple 45
Grapefruit 45
Watermelon 45

Coffee & Tea (Certified Sustainable)  
Espresso  40 
Ristretto  40 
Americano  45 
Double Espresso  45 
Cappuccino  45 
Caffe Latte  45 
Traditional Tea | Herbal Tea | Fresh Infusion  40

Still/Sparkling Water
 Small  Large

Evian Still  35 45 
Evian Sparkling 35 45 
Nordaq 25      




